
Red Arrows

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Proietti Alessandro (10/346) 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 4

Pornelluzzi Alessandro (10/472) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 4

Giovannelli Roberto (10/428) 4 5 4 5 2 2 4 10 4 5 4 5 4 6 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mernaci Erlis (10/1010) 4 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 7

Pesciaioli Luca (10/233) 4 7 4 3 4 5 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 7

Menciotti Maurizio (10/370) 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Proietti Alessandro 10/346 48 87 1,81

Pornelluzzi Alessandro 10/472 40 67 1,68

Giovannelli Roberto 10/428 32 50 1,56

Mernaci Erlis 10/1010 34 45 1,32

Pesciaioli Luca 10/233 31 43 1,39

Menciotti Maurizio 10/370 7 7 1,00

Aurora Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Pitorri Franco (10/709) 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 11 4 10 0 0

Colasanti Lorenzo (02/043) 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0

Federico Dennis (02/038) 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0

Fabi Loriana (10/484) 2 1 2 4 4 7 4 5 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 1 0 0 1 2 2 2 4 0

Candusso Aurora (10/561) 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 4 3 2 2 4 0 3 5 4 3 4 0

Aquilini Marusca (10/483) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Colantoni Marco (10/570) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Peron Fabio (10/566) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Picciolini Massimo (02/032) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pitorri Franco 10/709 40 90 2,25

Colasanti Lorenzo 02/043 38 67 1,76

Federico Dennis 02/038 32 49 1,53

Fabi Loriana 10/484 25 31 1,24

Candusso Aurora 10/561 30 20 0,67

Aquilini Marusca 10/483 14 8 0,57

Colantoni Marco 10/570 13 2 0,15

Peron Fabio 10/566 0 0 0,00

Picciolini Massimo 02/032 0 0 0,00

Aquila Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Ilie Mihai (10/740) 4 7 4 6 4 7 3 7 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 11

Saitta Tiziana (10/495) 3 4 4 5 4 11 1 0 2 0 3 3 4 7 4 5 4 1 4 4 2 3 0 0

Beleshi Erjon (10/450) 3 3 0 0 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 6

Salzano Stefano (10/397) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 11 4 4

Angelici Luca (10/406) 4 7 4 9 4 2 2 0 4 6 1 1 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 4 0 0 3 4

Bonaccini Michele (10/382) 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 2 2 4 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massari Raffaella (10/452) 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 4 3 4 2 2 1 1 1

Sebastiani Massimiliano (10/367) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frezza  Emanuele (10/994) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ilie Mihai 10/740 31 67 2,16

Saitta Tiziana 10/495 35 43 1,23

Beleshi Erjon 10/450 32 42 1,31

Salzano Stefano 10/397 28 40 1,43

Angelici Luca 10/406 32 38 1,19

Bonaccini Michele 10/382 11 16 1,45

Massari Raffaella 10/452 16 13 0,81

Sebastiani Massimiliano 10/367 6 4 0,67

Frezza  Emanuele 10/994 1 1 1,00

Magic Royal

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Bianchi Luciano (10/237) 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Granca Francesco (10/419) 0 0 4 9 2 3 4 0 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0

Mosconi Marco (10/369) 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0

Trefolello Mirko (10/517) 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0

Pranzoni Daniel (10/869) 4 4 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bianchi Luciano 10/237 32 81 2,53

Granca Francesco 10/419 34 56 1,65

Mosconi Marco 10/369 36 38 1,06

Trefolello Mirko 10/517 40 37 0,93

Pranzoni Daniel 10/869 18 14 0,78


